Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Cher Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax au. hber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H080001305083)))	Rege 1 of a
Note: DC NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	DIVISION OF 08 MAY 22
From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977	RY OF STATE CORPORATION
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESI MIDWEST INTERNATIONAL HOME REPAIR, LLC	GN
Certificate of Status 0 Hard Cortificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$25.00	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help G. MCLEOD	
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	5/15/2008
	May 22 200

.

.

—

I

۲ ب 850-817-8381

5/18/2008 11:12 PAO

PAGE 001/001



May 16, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 3158 SHADY PINE AVE WINTER PARK, FL 32392

SUBJECT: MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC REF: L06000115392

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Chapter 508, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6851

Gina McLeod Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H08000130508 Letter Number: 708A00031300

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

S.q

• •	a :			
,			*=• ·	
			,	
				08 ISE
•	R A		· •	
	ADT	ICLES OF AMEND		SECRETARY VISION OF CI 08 MAY 22
		TO	ATEUR T	
	ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZ	ATION	
		OF		
	4	- - -		
	NLOVEST INTERNATI	ORAL HOME REPAIR, LI	£	OF STATE
	Name of the Limited	Lishlity Company as it now	UNDEARS AN ONE RECORDS.)	
The Articles of Organia	ation for this Limited Lis	bility Company were filed o	DECEMBER 1. 200	6 and assigned
Florida document munt	L06000115392		•	_
This amondment is sub-	j pitted to emend the follow	wine:		
A. If amending name	inter the new name of i	be lineited liability compar		•
			<u>17 16915</u> .	
	ALDWEST CONSTRUCT	the words "Limited Limbility (Townson Patro doub	MT T CTH an also a block strategy
"LLC"	denikrosinote suri cun Alan	ICE WORDS LUIDER LEIDINGY	.ompany, an acception	TTC . Of the spectrometers
B. If amending the	and/or	registered office address	on our records, enter	the same of the new
registered agent and/o	the new resistered off	ce address here:		
		JENNIPER CRILLO	64	•
Name of New	Registered Agent:			
New Registere	Office Address	22531 S.W. 1091	d COURT	
	1		(Enter Florida street a	iddrous)
		MIANI	Florida	33190
		(Ciby)		(Zip Code)
•	4			

New Replacered Agent's Signature, If chapping Replatered Agent:

776444420E

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited Hability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature JENNIFER ÓN

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

ι

Thie	Nome		Address	Type of Action
MGRM	JENNEL	ER CHILLON	22531 S.W. 103rd COURT	
<u></u>	• • <u>••</u> •••		MIANI, MIORIDA 33190	
NGRM	DAVI	D CHILLON	22531 S.W. 1037d COURT MIANI, MORTIA 33190	Add Remove
				Add
				Add Roceve
				Remove
				Add Bezno#e
D. lí sme	nding any ot	er information, enter change((1) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necess	ary.)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· –		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	·
Dated <u>5</u>	520108	10 Chil	lon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		3 T.2FT -	T BUDDOTIZOS TEPTERETARIVE OF & MOSTBET	
			printed same of signes	
			Page 2 of 2	
				•